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1
12:43

4022 m
8.755 

Cross

Drywall Contracts Handicap Chase
Rennpreis: 8.755  (4.700 2.163 1.081 541 270)

1
4022

ML: 3,25

77.10

Get Up Mush
7j. b W (Getaway - Steel Lady)

Trainer: D Skelton
Besitzer: Michael Ariss

Tristan Durrell

24.09 Warwick 1 69.9 5121 9.585 2,7 Harry Skelton Planned Paradise, Pull Again Green
31.08 Newton Abbot 4 75.3 4221 6.416 2,2 Harry Skelton Kauto The King, Bagheera Ginge, Opening 
28.07 Uttoxeter 1 73.9 4023 4.700 3,2 Harry Skelton Crypto Currency
09.07 Uttoxeter 2 74.8 4023 4.700 1,6 Harry Skelton Forcing Bull, Top Speed
06.06 Uttoxeter 1 71.7 4196 4.700 3,1 Harry Skelton Opening Bid, Olivers Travels

2
ML: 7,5

77.10

Doyouknowwhatimean
8j. b W (Martaline - Knar Mardy)

Trainer: G Hanmer
Besitzer: The Dabblers

Benjamin Macey

19.07 Market Rasen U 64.4 4306 56.950 29,0 Harry Atkins Ballysax Hank, Courtland, Bhaloo
29.06 Uttoxeter 3 69.4 3213 18.484 6,0 Harry Skelton Third Time Lucki, Sir Tivo
13.05 Worcester 1 75.7 3319 4.700 5,0 Harry Skelton Salamanca Bay, Jet Of Dreams
25.04 Chepstow 2 70.3 3229 6.179 2,5 Tristan Durrell Ballybreeze, Bowmore
21.04 Chepstow 1 73.9 3229 6.337 12,0 C J Todd Ideallko, El Muchacho

3
ML: 11,0

76.70

Tune In A Box
6j. gr W (Jukebox Jury - Belle Fortune)

Trainer: T Lacey
Besitzer: Woolhope Hopefuls

Stan Sheppard

06.12 Chepstow 5 76.2 3912 6.179 5,5 Stan Sheppard Just Over Land, Ben Solo, Lunar Discovery
28.10 Ffos Las 5 75.7 3898 6.179 5,0 Stan Sheppard Filanderer, Miralago, Donnacha
03.05 Uttoxeter 2 70.3 4012 5.651 4,5 Stan Sheppard Donnie Azoff, Monviel
04.04 Aintree 11 68.0 4023 42.202 29,0 Stan Sheppard Wellington Arch, Kopeck De Mee, Favour A
18.01 Haydock 5 72.1 4881 26.405 5,5 Stan Sheppard Uncle Bert, Kilbarry Hill, Punta Del Este

4
ML: 5,5

75.70

Lively Citizen
10j. b W (Frammassone - Acinorev)

Trainer: D J Jeffreys
Besitzer: Mark E Smith And Keith M Ha

Kielan Woods

16.05 Aintree 2 77.1 3313 3.697 6,5 Toby McCain-Mitchell Come On Nia, It's A Love Thing
06.05 Ffos Las 1 77.1 3219 4.700 8,0 Toby McCain-Mitchell Lermoos Legend, Isocrate
16.04 Cheltenham 13 66.7 3382 10.406 17,0 Izzie Hill King William Rufus, Game Colours, Big Boy 
22.03 Kelso 3 73.5 3433 8.714 11,0 Thomas Bellamy Flash Du Pistolet, Escapeandevade
11.02 Ayr 4 73.9 3319 4.753 7,5 Sean Quinlan Dance Thief, Sunnyvilla, Rock On Jet

5
ML: 11,0

75.70

Il Va De Soi
7j. gr W (Gris De Gris - Vara Des Champs)

Trainer: Harry Derham
Besitzer: The Merry Makers

Non Runner

12.11 Bangor-On-Dee 3 72.1 4089 7.922 7,0 Paul O'Brien Fine Casting, Margaret's Legacy
11.04 Ayr 4 77.1 4115 5.281 10,0 Megan Fox Summergrounds, Below The Radar, The Je
12.02 Wetherby 8 73.0 3963 9.242 4,0 Alice Stevens West To The Bridge, Bertie's Ballet, Balboa
24.01 Sandown 2 73.0 3980 7.972 6,0 Brendan Powell Loverdose, Spirit D'aunou
15.11 Cheltenham 5 74.8 4225 9.803 26,0 Alice Stevens Double Powerful, Young Lucy, Plaisir Des Fl

6
ML: 8,0

75.30

Taras Halls
7j. b W (Yeats - Brixen)

Trainer: J Parkinson & S Smith
Besitzer: R Peters And Mr T Ford

Non Runner

28.11 Doncaster U 71.2 3851 6.179 6,0 Peter Kavanagh Alien Storm, Here Comes Georgie, Road To
14.11 Newcastle 1 72.6 4041 4.700 2,8 Danny McMenamin Disguisedlimit, Arthur's Quay
31.10 Uttoxeter U 76.2 4012 4.066 8,0 G Sheehan John Barbour, As Legends Have It, Harper 
12.02 Wetherby U 69.9 3900 7.767 6,0 Peter Kavanagh New Order, Theformismighty, Stringtoyourb
18.01 Haydock 6 75.7 4008 8.714 5,5 Peter Kavanagh Margaret's Legacy, Ned Tanner, Nine Nine 

7
ML: 12,0

73.90

Politacus
7j. b S (Epaulette - Santacus)

Trainer: F O'Brien
Besitzer: D Shorey

Jonathan-J. Burke

20.11 Warwick 4 74.8 4229 6.337 23,0 J J Burke Crazierthandaisy, Audacious Annie, Dramati
08.05 Kelso 2 69.9 3265 25.720 8,0 Liam Harrison Lily Du Berlais, Brucio
14.04 Hereford 1 76.2 4374 4.066 2,2 Liam Harrison Mistral Milly, Spring Gale
13.03 Huntingdon 1 74.4 4156 4.221 5,0 Liam Harrison Majestic Jameela, Porter In The Park
06.02 Taunton 6 70.8 3314 7.243 7,0 Liam Harrison Golden Ace, Linda Moon, Manimole

8
ML: 34,0

69.40

Better Off Alone
6j. b W (Ocovango - Tina's Truffles)

Trainer: M Keighley
Besitzer: David Maughan

Freddie Keighley

28.10 Ffos Las U 70.8 5084 4.700 23,0 James Best Holokea, Lilting Verse, Madaket
05.09 Worcester U 71.2 4627 4.700 9,0 S Bowen Almazhar Garde, Harrys Hope, Bagheera Gi
31.01 Lingfield 2 71.7 4627 4.193 126,0 James Best Pierrot Jaguen, Taita Hills
25.10 Cheltenham 7 69.9 4005 9.506 51,0 S Bowen Potters Charm, Minella Sixo, First Confessio
27.09 Worcester 4 71.7 4023 4.193 15,0 S Bowen Potters Charm, Chancycourt, Typhoon Flyer

9
ML: 3,5

68.90

Largy Force
7j. br S (Workforce - Aunt Rosalie)

Trainer: O Murphy
Besitzer: Foxtrot Racing Largy Force

Sean Bowen

20.11 Warwick 2 68.5 4023 5.413 4,3 S Bowen Kalista Love, Settle Down Jill
07.03 Exeter 5 76.2 3866 3.961 6,0 James Bowen Captain Boudet, Rangatira Jack, Joe Cotton
13.02 Leicester 2 71.7 4046 6.192 1,9 James Bowen It's Easy
23.01 Wetherby U 73.5 3900 4.753 6,0 Henry Brooke Micks Jet, Celestial Fashion, Fay Ce Que V
08.01 Taunton 3 74.8 3230 7.024 3,7 James Bowen Torneo, It's Easy

Ergebnis: Quoten:


